
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.10.2022 0:00:00
Конец периода: 21.01.2023 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 10 702,84 13 000 288,8

0660 - Блажівський Андрій EMAIL 10 702,84 13 000 288,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 18 739,28
01.10.2022 0:00:00 190,1
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -209,1
01.10.2022 0:00:00 432,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 4,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 332,3
01.10.2022 0:00:00 148,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 465
01.10.2022 0:00:00 214,1
01.10.2022 0:00:00 498,9
01.10.2022 0:00:00 188,6
01.10.2022 0:00:00 288,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 219
01.10.2022 0:00:00 177,4
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -207
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -130,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 111,7
01.10.2022 0:00:00 500,4
01.10.2022 0:00:00 140
01.10.2022 0:00:00 215,7
01.10.2022 0:00:00 265,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 547,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -212,35
01.10.2022 0:00:00 430,4
01.10.2022 0:00:00 193,9
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -98,9
01.10.2022 0:00:00 262,15
01.10.2022 0:00:00 57,85
01.10.2022 0:00:00 139,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 235,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 396,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 122,9
01.10.2022 0:00:00 727,85
01.10.2022 0:00:00 194
01.10.2022 0:00:00 375,25
01.10.2022 0:00:00 96,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 409,5
01.10.2022 0:00:00 204,4
01.10.2022 0:00:00 312,3
01.10.2022 0:00:00 121,46
01.10.2022 0:00:00 67,8
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -122,44
01.10.2022 0:00:00 314,7
01.10.2022 0:00:00 -820,2
01.10.2022 7:40:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014594 от 01.10.2022 7:40:29 251,01 18 990,29
04.10.2022 11:23:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014750 от 04.10.2022 11:23:41 374,27 19 364,56
06.10.2022 11:20:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014842 от 06.10.2022 11:20:24 252,25 19 616,81
08.10.2022 7:22:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014862 от 08.10.2022 7:22:50 114,05 19 730,86
11.10.2022 10:50:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015146 от 11.10.2022 10:50:06 355,23 20 086,09
15.10.2022 7:34:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015333 от 15.10.2022 7:34:24 561,21 20 647,3
18.10.2022 10:26:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015563 от 18.10.2022 10:26:31 80,83 20 728,13
19.10.2022 10:46:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015624 от 19.10.2022 10:46:39 254,23 20 982,36
22.10.2022 7:42:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015714 от 22.10.2022 7:42:32 293,88 21 276,24
25.10.2022 7:23:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015925 от 25.10.2022 7:23:34 144,71 21 420,95
26.10.2022 10:30:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016062 от 26.10.2022 10:30:55 339,07 21 760,02
27.10.2022 10:06:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016141 от 27.10.2022 10:06:50 204,81 21 964,83
27.10.2022 23:38:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014006 от 27.10.2022 23:38:32 5 000 16 964,83
29.10.2022 7:50:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016179 от 29.10.2022 7:50:21 136,22 17 101,05
31.10.2022 12:13:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016364 от 31.10.2022 12:13:53 86,92 17 187,97
02.11.2022 11:59:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016503 от 02.11.2022 11:59:23 410,24 17 598,21
05.11.2022 7:30:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016695 от 05.11.2022 7:30:48 178,76 17 776,97
07.11.2022 10:10:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016811 от 07.11.2022 10:10:45 341,37 18 118,34



10.11.2022 10:42:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016996 от 10.11.2022 10:42:43 221,69 18 340,03
14.11.2022 10:25:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017268 от 14.11.2022 10:25:53 260,82 18 600,85
21.11.2022 10:21:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017780 от 21.11.2022 10:21:36 393,04 18 993,89
23.11.2022 10:42:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017901 от 23.11.2022 10:42:07 280,65 19 274,54
28.11.2022 10:43:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018045 от 28.11.2022 10:43:39 204,27 19 478,81
30.11.2022 10:36:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018162 от 30.11.2022 10:36:14 305,02 19 783,83
03.12.2022 7:44:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018256 от 03.12.2022 7:44:38 177,75 19 961,58
05.12.2022 10:55:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018460 от 05.12.2022 10:55:31 379,69 20 341,27
07.12.2022 12:31:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018553 от 07.12.2022 12:31:13 232,44 20 573,71
10.12.2022 10:08:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018625 от 10.12.2022 10:08:59 266,52 20 840,23
12.12.2022 10:22:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018739 от 12.12.2022 10:22:55 219,86 21 060,09
14.12.2022 10:36:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018840 от 14.12.2022 10:36:21 154,59 21 214,68
17.12.2022 8:22:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018922 от 17.12.2022 8:22:11 378,61 21 593,29
20.12.2022 11:07:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019094 от 20.12.2022 11:07:59 194,66 21 787,95
21.12.2022 10:35:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019149 от 21.12.2022 10:35:03 192,21 21 980,16
24.12.2022 9:33:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019220 от 24.12.2022 9:33:28 180,76 22 160,92
26.12.2022 11:03:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019338 от 26.12.2022 11:03:03 369,81 22 530,73
28.12.2022 10:55:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019456 от 28.12.2022 10:55:26 200,41 22 731,14
04.01.2023 11:44:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000082 от 04.01.2023 11:44:02 279,73 23 010,87
09.01.2023 9:59:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000267 от 09.01.2023 9:59:02 156,44 23 167,31
10.01.2023 13:24:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000332 от 10.01.2023 13:24:41 186,93 23 354,24
12.01.2023 11:28:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000493 от 12.01.2023 11:28:36 629,26 23 983,5
12.01.2023 16:29:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000436 от 12.01.2023 16:29:31 8 000 15 983,5
16.01.2023 11:37:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000644 от 16.01.2023 11:37:17 216,83 16 200,33
18.01.2023 10:19:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000734 от 18.01.2023 10:19:38 241,79 16 442,12
21.01.2023 0:00:00 432,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 4,8
21.01.2023 0:00:00 314,7
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -820,2
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -122,44
21.01.2023 0:00:00 67,8
21.01.2023 0:00:00 121,46
21.01.2023 0:00:00 312,3
21.01.2023 0:00:00 188,6
21.01.2023 0:00:00 204,4
21.01.2023 0:00:00 16 442,12
21.01.2023 0:00:00 409,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 111,7
21.01.2023 0:00:00 96,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 498,9
21.01.2023 0:00:00 375,25
21.01.2023 0:00:00 465
21.01.2023 0:00:00 235,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 214,1
21.01.2023 0:00:00 194
21.01.2023 0:00:00 190,1
21.01.2023 0:00:00 727,85
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -209,1
21.01.2023 0:00:00 122,9
21.01.2023 0:00:00 57,85
21.01.2023 0:00:00 396,8
21.01.2023 0:00:00 139,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -98,9
21.01.2023 0:00:00 547,8
21.01.2023 0:00:00 193,9
21.01.2023 0:00:00 262,15
21.01.2023 0:00:00 430,4
21.01.2023 0:00:00 215,7
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -212,35
21.01.2023 0:00:00 265,8
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -130,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 500,4
21.01.2023 0:00:00 -207
21.01.2023 0:00:00 140
21.01.2023 0:00:00 177,4
21.01.2023 0:00:00 332,3
21.01.2023 0:00:00 219
21.01.2023 0:00:00 148,5
21.01.2023 0:00:00 288,8

Итого 10 702,84 13 000 288,8


